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Description

EQUIPMENT PROCUREMENT

Agency

Other Defense Agencies

Office

Defense Threat Reduction Agency

Aw arded Vendor

Parsons Government Services International
Inc. Pasadena CA

Contact(s)

Not Provided

Project(s)

Not Provided

Maps © Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

GovTribe Explore Features  Help About Blog Sign Up Login

Am
ou
nt

7/18/162/2/16 12/31/16 6/16/17
$ 9.1 m

$ 9.1 m

$ 9.2 m

$ 9.2 m

$ 9.3 m

$ 9.3 m

$ 9.4 m

$28,640,828 (32% Obligated)

$9.2mDollars Obligated

$10mBase & Exercised Options

$28.6mBase & All Options (Ceiling)

Cost Plus Fixed FeePricing Type

Partially FundedFunding Status

Full and Open Competition, 8 of fer(s)Extent

Competed

$9.2m obligated from 9/24/15 to 12/31/17

31.266%  of Georgia period spend
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